Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 369132 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Ergebnisse
Umfrage 369132
Anzahl der Datensétze in dieser Abfrage: 23
Gesamtzahl der Datensétze dieser Umfrage: 23
Anteil in Prozent: 100.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F1

Did the matching questionnaire help you get in contact with your host family/ with your guest beforehand?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Excellent (A1) 11 47.83%
Good (A2) 11 47.83%
Average (A3) 1 4.35%
Below average (A4) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F1

Did the matching questionnaire help you get in contact with your host family/ with your guest beforehand?

117 = Excellent (11)

10 4 = Good (11}
= Average (1)

g 4 Below average (D)
= keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F2

Where you satisfied about how you got accommodated in your host family/ about your guest?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Excellent (A2) 19 82.61%
Good (A3) 3 13.04%
Average (A4) 1 4.35%
Below average (A5) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F2

Where you satisfied about how you got accommodated in your host family/ about your guest?

» Excellent (19)
= Good (3)
= Average (1)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F3

Were you able to communicate with your host family/ your guest?

Antwort

Excellent (A2)
Good (A3)

Average (A4)
Below average (A5)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

13
9

1
0
0

Prozent

56.52%
39.13%
4.35%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F3

Were you able to communicate with your host family/ your guest?

» Excellent (13)
= Good (9)
= Average (1)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 369132 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung far F4

Did you feel well-prepared before the workshop?

Antwort

Excellent (A2)
Good (A3)

Average (A4)
Below average (A5)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

7
12
4
0
0

Prozent

30.43%
52.17%
17.39%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F4

Did you feel well-prepared before the workshop?

» Excellent (7)
= Good (12)
= Average (4)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 369132 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F5

Were you able to cope with the workload of the workshop?

Antwort

Excellent (A2)
Good (A3)

Average (A4)
Below average (A5)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

8
14
1
0
0

Prozent

34.78%
60.87%
4.35%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F5

Were you able to cope with the workload of the workshop?

14 -
» Excellent (8)

= Good (14)

12 = Average (1)
Below average (0)
= keine Antwort (0)
10
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F6

Were you able to follow the trainers’ instructions during the workshop?

Antwort

Excellent (A2)
Good (A3)

Average (A4)
Below average (A5)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

16
7

0
0
0

Prozent

69.57%
30.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F6

Were you able to follow the trainers’ instructions during the workshop?

14

12

10

» Excellent (16)
= Good (7)
= Average (0)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F7

How do you estimate the importance of learning with students from other European schools?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Excellent (A2) 19 82.61%
Good (A3) 4 17.39%
Average (A4) 0 0.00%
Below average (A5) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F7

How do you estimate the importance of learning with students from other European schools?

» Excellent (19)
= Good (4)
= Average (0)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F8

Do you recognize the connection between the workshop and the project work at your home school?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Exellent (A2) 9 39.13%
Good (A3) 13 56.52%
Average (A4) 1 4.35%
Below average (A5) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F8

Do you recognize the connection between the workshop and the project work at your home school?

» Exellent (9)
= Good (13)
= Average (1)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F13

Give ONE reason why you indicate either excellent - good - average - below average.

Antwort

Antwort
keine Antwort

ID

(020N ¢2 B ~N @)

~

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
20

21
22
23

24
25

26

Anzahl Prozent
23 100.00%
0 0.00%

Antwort

Because it was very understandable and educational.

We had a great time during the trainning so it was easier to cooperate with the others

The games we played were different but were based on the same principles.

The project that we are going to do in our country is basically a part of the workshop that we
attended at france

Because | will show the other students how we learn in this Project.

Because | didn't know every task that mentors gived to us but | tried my best to do and to
understand the task as best | can

excellent-because everybody and everything was excellent

excellent, not because of workshops, it was excellent because people

excellent because it was really good prepared and planned not only workshops but matching
families, other people we met and many more

Because the workshop and the project in our school were similar.

We didn't have much time to do as many activities as we wished in our school.

yes, besides the fact that we didn't have much time to do a lot of them

My host-family couldn’t speak english that well, so that is why | had a few problems.
Because we all work on the same projekt, of course there is a connection, but because i dont
always have time on Tuesday i cant say much to it

because we have to present the things we learned.

I have chosen excellent because i understood all instructions from the trainers very well.

| have chosen excellent, because there is a good connection between the workshop and the
project work in my home school

Because it helps us to understand refugees' problems in everyday life

Because it really helped me to understand

it helped me to understand the importance of social bonds and the difficulties that can come
out of it when we meet immigrants and refugees

it help me to learn more about the language and the social interact

| indicate good because it's was an very good human experience all the people who took part
of the "adventure" were very kind and we learnt lots of things

i had a very good moment working with the students from other schools , and with the friendly
Interkultur trainers
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F9

Do you feel prepared to bring your learnings back to your home school and to become an ambassador of
the project?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Exellent (A2) 15 65.22%
Good (A3) 7 30.43%
Average (A4) 1 4.35%
Below average (A5) 0 0.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F9

Do you feel prepared to bring your learnings back to your home school and to become an ambassador of
the project?

= Exellent (15)
= Good (7)
= Average (1)
Below average (0)
= keine Antwort (0)

14

12

10
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F10

How do you intend to bring your learnings back to your home school?

Antwort

Antwort
keine Antwort

ID

3
4

(¢,

10

11

12
13
14
15

16
17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Anzahl Prozent
23 100.00%
0 0.00%

Antwort

Through a simple explanation of what we did in France.

We intend to play the games that we playied during the the trainning and then present the
models we learned.

by remaking the games and explaining the models

We will teach them the things we learnt by a simulation game followed by an explanation of
the communication module that we'll present

We work on a program during the last week. With this program we can explain what we learn
and how we can do it.

With a workshop and all knowledge and ideas that mentors Teresa and Frido gave to us and
teached us

| intend to bring my learning's back to my home school trough the workshops that I've seen in
France

I intend to bring my learning's back to my home school trough workshops that I've seen in
France.

or copy these workshops from what we did already or get an idea from those workshops but
important thing is that whatever workshop we use it must be affective on other students

With a biomatic activity.

By biomatic activities.

by biomatic activities

I’'ve planned to make a little presentation (together with my friend) and to play a game with my
classmates.

We did notes abd we will do the roleplay about conflict solving with our class

with a workshop where everybody can work with it.

With the workshop in our class where we show some the models, processes and play some
of the games we have played during the training

We want to present some games and models from the workshop

with games and lessons

activites, little groups

i told to my parents about my experiences and my learnings

when | backed to home i spoke to my family about to activities that i did

in group we will try to explain exercices and give to the other informations that were give to
us during the week we will be clear and will take the time to explain, we will have to be
comprehensive like the "teachers" were.

to my friends, classroom mates and to the selected range of students in 3 different workshops
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Kurz-Statistiken

Umfrage 369132 '"QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY"

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F11

How did you like the after-workshop activities?

Antwort

Exellent (A2)

Good (A3)

Average (A4)
Below average (A5)
keine Antwort

Anzahl

12
10
1
0
0

Prozent

52.17%
43.48%
4.35%
0.00%
0.00%
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F11

How did you like the after-workshop activities?

» Exellent (12)
= Good (10)
= Average (1)
Below average (0)
» keine Antwort (0)
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Kurz-Statistiken
Umfrage 369132 'QUESTIONNAIRE TO EVALUATE THE SECOND LEARNING-TEACHING-TRAINING-ACTIVITY'

Feld-Zusammenfassung fur F12

Do you have any advice for us?

Antwort Anzahl Prozent
Antwort 23 100.00%
keine Antwort 0 0.00%
ID Antwort

3 Continue with this kind of projects.
4 No
5 More interactive activities

and after workshop things to do

6 | think that the program should include more outdoor activities

7 No, because | think it was a very exciting experience.

8 No

9 No,| have not

10 More free time, and nothing more, it was perfect :D

11 very nice organization , just keep going!

12 No

13 No.

14 no

15 | would like to have more time for the project, especially for the Workshops held in the other
countries.

16 Nope

17 nope

18 No it was a nice training

20 No, | haven't any advice for you. Everything was very good

21 No

22 no

23 to speak more to all students

24 more interaction

25 everything is fine everyone is very kind and we (students) learnd lots of things thanks to us
without pain it's was very "cool"

26 Continue the program and push students to be aware of the difficulties and successes to

welcome a refugee
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